
Order#
670587

Reference No: Ref#350070TD_L213429812, Ln#1212567, Amt: 227229, Date: 2008-04-23, 350070TD, Amt:
$227,229.00, Date: 4/23/2008

Property and Ownership Information
Name Maria D. Martinez de Vargas Completed Date 01/13/2021

Index Date 12/30/2020

Property Address 14415 S LONESS AVE, COMPTON, CA 90220 Report Type Current Owner Search

APN# / Parcel # / PIN# 6137-026-018 County Los Angeles

Title Defect Category Informational - INEST: Estate Transfers due to Borrower Death.;DataTape Integrity - DTI-MTG: Date or
Amt is inaccurate or wrong on Datatape.

Alert Note:

Vesting Information
Grantee(s)/Deed Owner Maria D. Martinez de Vargas, a widow Deed Date 03/14/2019

Grantor / Prior Owner Maria D. Martinez de Vargas who acquired title as
Maria Dolores Vargas Recorded Date 03/15/2019

Instrument# 20190234266 Book#

Consideration ($) Page#

Sale Price($) Deed Type Grant Deed

Notes

Probate Information
Deceased Name MARTIN VARGAS Date Of Death 02/21/2019

List of Heirs with property rights
Maria D. Martinez de Vargas

Death Certificate Recording
Doc# or Case# 20190234265 Book# / Page# /

Recorded Date 03/15/2019

Last Will and Testament recording
Doc# or Case# Book# / Page# /

Recorded Date

Misc Estate Documents AFFIDAVIT - DEATH OF
JOINT TENANT Estate Closed

E-mail: info@protitleusa.com
Phone: (888) 878-8081

Fax: (888) 524-5996

This title report was performed in accordance with generally accepted standards. ProTitleUSA does not guarantee the completeness, currency or
accuracy of this report and will not assume responsibilities for misrepresented information due to clerical indexing errors such as but not limited to
misspellings and inaccurate property descriptions. ProTitleUSA is not liable for any loss resulting from or caused by information data sources such
as Treasurers, Recorders, County Clerks, Township Officials, Collection Attorneys and similar entities. This report is a search to reflect the
recorded information of public record at the county level. It does not include any matters related to information held at the township level, unless
specifically ordered. ProTitleUSA is not responsible for reporting items that are outside of the scope of the search. This report is for informational
purposes only.



Chain Of Title 1

Grantee(s)/Deed Owner Martin Vargas and Maria Dolores Vargas, Husband
and Wife, as Joint Tenants Deed Date 04/24/2008

Grantor / Prior Owner Martin Vargas, a Married Man as His Sole and
Separate Property Recorded Date 05/01/2008

Instrument# 20080765669 Book#

Consideration ($) Page#

Sale Price($) Deed Type
INTERSPOUSAL
TRANSFER GRANT
DEED

Notes

Chain Of Title 2

Grantee(s)/Deed Owner MARTIN VARGAS, a married man as his sole and
separate property Deed Date 11/19/2001

Grantor / Prior Owner MARIA VARGAS, spouse of Grantee Recorded Date 11/29/2001

Instrument# 01-2273734 Book#

Consideration ($) Page#

Sale Price($) Deed Type INTERSPOUSAL
TRANSFER DEED

Notes

Chain Of Title 3

Grantee(s)/Deed Owner
MARTIN VARGAS, a married man, as his sole and
separate property and LUZ ESTHER BAUTISTA, a
single woman, as as joint tenants

Deed Date 11/20/2001

Grantor / Prior Owner

BETTY ANN LAFAYETTE, WHO ACQUIRED
TITLE AS BETTY POWELL, AN UNMARRIED
WOMAN AND MAGGIE KYLE, A MARRIED
WOMAN AS HER SOLE AND SEPARATE
PROPERTY AND SHIRLEY PLAZA, A
MARRIED WOMAN AS HER SOLE AND
SEPARATE PROPERTY, ALL AS JOINT
TENANTS

Recorded Date 11/29/2001

Instrument# 01-2273735 Book#

Consideration ($) Page#

Sale Price($) Deed Type Grant Deed

Notes

Open Mortgages Information 1
Borrower Martin Vargas, a married man as sole & separate property Date Signed 04/18/2008

E-mail: info@protitleusa.com
Phone: (888) 878-8081

Fax: (888) 524-5996

This title report was performed in accordance with generally accepted standards. ProTitleUSA does not guarantee the completeness, currency or
accuracy of this report and will not assume responsibilities for misrepresented information due to clerical indexing errors such as but not limited to
misspellings and inaccurate property descriptions. ProTitleUSA is not liable for any loss resulting from or caused by information data sources such
as Treasurers, Recorders, County Clerks, Township Officials, Collection Attorneys and similar entities. This report is a search to reflect the
recorded information of public record at the county level. It does not include any matters related to information held at the township level, unless
specifically ordered. ProTitleUSA is not responsible for reporting items that are outside of the scope of the search. This report is for informational
purposes only.



Lender JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Date Recorded 05/01/2008

Trustee Lawyers Title Instr | Book/Page# 20080765668

Mortgage Type Deed of Trust Original Amount($) 258,000.00

Comments MTG-SBJ: Subject Mortgage - Date or Amount is different
from DataTape.

Mortgage Maturity
Date 05/01/2038

E-mail: info@protitleusa.com
Phone: (888) 878-8081

Fax: (888) 524-5996

This title report was performed in accordance with generally accepted standards. ProTitleUSA does not guarantee the completeness, currency or
accuracy of this report and will not assume responsibilities for misrepresented information due to clerical indexing errors such as but not limited to
misspellings and inaccurate property descriptions. ProTitleUSA is not liable for any loss resulting from or caused by information data sources such
as Treasurers, Recorders, County Clerks, Township Officials, Collection Attorneys and similar entities. This report is a search to reflect the
recorded information of public record at the county level. It does not include any matters related to information held at the township level, unless
specifically ordered. ProTitleUSA is not responsible for reporting items that are outside of the scope of the search. This report is for informational
purposes only.



Related Documents for Mortgage 1
Document

Type Instrument Book Page Sign Date Recording
Date Party1 / Assignor Party2 / Assignee

Assignment of
Mortgage (or
DoT)

20110145749 01/11/2011 01/26/2011 JPMORGAN CHASE
BANK, N.A.

MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATION SYSTEMS,
INC., as nominee for FEDERAL
NATIONAL MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Assignment of
Mortgage (or
DoT)

20151055111 08/21/2015 08/27/2015

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATION
SYSTEMS, INC.,
SOLELY AS NOMINEE
FOR FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

FEDERAL NATIONAL
MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION
("FANNIE MAE"), A
CORPORATION

Assignment of
Mortgage (or
DoT)

20151091078 08/27/2015 09/03/2015

FEDERAL NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION
("FANNIE MAE"), A
CORPORATION

T D SERVICE COMPANY

Lis Pendens
(Notice of
Pendency or
Notice of
Default)

20151175868 09/21/2015 09/23/2015 T D SERVICE
COMPANY Martin Vargas

Notice of Sale
(Notice of
Trustee Sale)

20151631187 12/23/2015 12/29/2015 T D SERVICE
COMPANY Martin Vargas

Assignment of
Mortgage (or
DoT)

20190021389 12/20/2018 01/08/2019

FEDERAL NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION AKA
FANNIE MAE

WILMINGTON SAVINGS
FUND SOCIETY, FSB, D/B/A
CHRISTIANA TRUST, NOT
INDIVIDUALLY BUT AS
TRUSTEE FOR PRETIUM
MORTGAGE ACQUISITION
TRUST

Substitution of
Trustee 20190508174 05/24/2019 06/03/2019

Wilmington Savings Fund
Society, FSB, d/b/a
Christiana Trust, not
individually but as Trustee
for Pretium Mortgage
Acquisition Trust

First American Title Insurance
Company

Rescission 20191147369 10/23/2019 10/25/2019

FIRST AMERICAN
TITLE INSURANCE
COMPANY AS AGENT
FOR THE
BENEFICIARY

MARTIN VARGAS AND
MARIA DOLORES VARGAS

E-mail: info@protitleusa.com
Phone: (888) 878-8081

Fax: (888) 524-5996

This title report was performed in accordance with generally accepted standards. ProTitleUSA does not guarantee the completeness, currency or
accuracy of this report and will not assume responsibilities for misrepresented information due to clerical indexing errors such as but not limited to
misspellings and inaccurate property descriptions. ProTitleUSA is not liable for any loss resulting from or caused by information data sources such
as Treasurers, Recorders, County Clerks, Township Officials, Collection Attorneys and similar entities. This report is a search to reflect the
recorded information of public record at the county level. It does not include any matters related to information held at the township level, unless
specifically ordered. ProTitleUSA is not responsible for reporting items that are outside of the scope of the search. This report is for informational
purposes only.



Active Judgments and Liens
Doc # or Case# or

Bk/Pg Plaintiff's Name Defendant's Name Description Date
Recorded Amount($)

20181274347 /

JOSEPH KELLY,
TAX COLLECTOR of
the County of Los
Angeles, State of
California

MARIA VARGAS CERTIFICATE OF TAX LIEN
(State Tax Lien or Warrant) 12/17/2018 150.42

20190963261 /

KEITH KNOX,
ACTING TAX
COLLECTOR of the
County of Los Angeles,
State of California

MARIA IRMA
VARGAS

CERTIFICATE OF TAX LIEN
(State Tax Lien or Warrant) 09/17/2019 136.75

20191382976 /

KEITH KNOX,
ACTING TAX
COLLECTOR of the
County of Los Angeles,
State of California

MARIA VARGAS CERTIFICATE OF TAX LIEN
(State Tax Lien or Warrant) 12/12/2019 150.11

20200064482 / COUNTY OF
RIVERSIDE

MARIA E
VARGAS

ABSTRACT OF SUPPORT
JUDGMENT (Child Support Lien) 01/17/2020 0.00

20201134434 /

KEITH KNOX, TAX
COLLECTOR of the
County of Los Angeles,
State of California

MARIA IRMA
VARGAS

CERTIFICATE OF TAX LIEN
(State Tax Lien or Warrant) 09/18/2020 617.86

20201407515 /
The Franchise Tax
Board of the State of
California

MARIA S
VARGAS

Notice of State Tax Lien (State Tax
Lien or Warrant) 11/06/2020 17,242.29

20201673139 /

KEITH KNOX, TAX
COLLECTOR of the
County of Los Angeles,
State of California

MARIA VARGAS CERTIFICATE OF TAX LIEN
(State Tax Lien or Warrant) 12/17/2020 149.76

20201752177 /

CALIFORNIA
DEPARTMENT OF
TAX AND FREE
ADMINISTRATION

MARIA VARGAS NOTICE OF STATE TAX LIEN
(State Tax Lien or Warrant) 12/30/2020 2,101.04

E-mail: info@protitleusa.com
Phone: (888) 878-8081

Fax: (888) 524-5996

This title report was performed in accordance with generally accepted standards. ProTitleUSA does not guarantee the completeness, currency or
accuracy of this report and will not assume responsibilities for misrepresented information due to clerical indexing errors such as but not limited to
misspellings and inaccurate property descriptions. ProTitleUSA is not liable for any loss resulting from or caused by information data sources such
as Treasurers, Recorders, County Clerks, Township Officials, Collection Attorneys and similar entities. This report is a search to reflect the
recorded information of public record at the county level. It does not include any matters related to information held at the township level, unless
specifically ordered. ProTitleUSA is not responsible for reporting items that are outside of the scope of the search. This report is for informational
purposes only.



Property Tax Status

Tax Year Jurisdiction Installment Property Tax Status Date (Due
| Paid)

Good
Through Amount($)

Parcel # 6137-026-018

2020 County 1st Paid 12/10/2020 1,458.69

2020 County 2nd Due 04/10/2021 1,458.67

Tax Status Disclaimer

Please note that ProTitleUSA has made every effort to ensure the accuracy of this tax information. With that said, ProTitleUSA will not assume responsibility
for any inaccuracies in the tax reporting as collecting agencies continually modify and update their records. If at any time it appears that a tax amount has
been adjusted, please contact us immediately so we can investigate and update our records accordingly. Exact charges and figures depend on many factors
which can be detailed by local officials. The tax information contained within this report was the most accurate information available at the time the search
was completed. This data will not appear on any title policy as this is solely for informational purposes.

Property Tax Assessment
Parcel # 6137-026-018 Annual Tax Amount 2,917.36

Legal Description Lt 95 Map 252/34 (Tr 12933)

Tax Year Land Value($) Improvements($) Home Exemp($) Total Assessed($)

2020 205,416.00

Additional Information
HOA Name:

E-mail: info@protitleusa.com
Phone: (888) 878-8081

Fax: (888) 524-5996

This title report was performed in accordance with generally accepted standards. ProTitleUSA does not guarantee the completeness, currency or
accuracy of this report and will not assume responsibilities for misrepresented information due to clerical indexing errors such as but not limited to
misspellings and inaccurate property descriptions. ProTitleUSA is not liable for any loss resulting from or caused by information data sources such
as Treasurers, Recorders, County Clerks, Township Officials, Collection Attorneys and similar entities. This report is a search to reflect the
recorded information of public record at the county level. It does not include any matters related to information held at the township level, unless
specifically ordered. ProTitleUSA is not responsible for reporting items that are outside of the scope of the search. This report is for informational
purposes only.



Summary

153,830 150,814 132,200

55,694 54,602 48,566

209,524 205,416 180,766

AIN: 6137-026-018 8

Building (0101) & Land Overview

2021 Roll Preparation 2020 Current Roll RC Year 2004 Base Value

$ $ P 2004 $

$ $ P 2004 $

$ $ $

Assessor's Responsible Division

Situs Address:

14415 S LONESS AVE

COMPTON CA 90220-1247

Use Type:

Parcel Type:

Tax Rate Area:

Single Family Residence

Regular Fee Parcel

03798

Parcel Status:

Create Date:

Delete Date:

Tax Status:

Year Defaulted:

Exemption:

ACTIVE

CURRENT

None

Use Code:

Design Type:

Quality Class:

0100

0110

D5A

# of Units:

Beds/Baths:

Building SqFt:

1

2/1

770

Year Built:

Effective Year:

Land SqFt:

1943

1943

5,035
(http://assessormap.co.la.ca.us

/Geocortex/Essentials/REST/sites

/PAIS/VirtualDirectory/AssessorMaps

/ViewMap.html?val=6137-026)

Parcel Map (http://assessormap.co.la.ca.us/Geocortex

/Essentials/REST/sites/PAIS/VirtualDirectory

/AssessorMaps/ViewMap.html?val=6137-026) / Map Index

(http://maps.assessor.lacounty.gov/Geocortex/Essentials

/REST/sites/PAIS/VirtualDirectory/AssessorMaps

/ViewMap.html?val=6137-NDX)

District:

Region:

Cluster:

South District Office

10

10167 COUNTY-CARSON

South District Office (https://maps.google.com

/?q=1401+E.+Willow+St.+Signal+Hill%2C+CA+90755)

1401 E. Willow St.

Signal Hill, CA 90755

Phone: (562) 256-1701

Toll Free: 1 (888) 807-2111

M-F 7:30 am to 5:00 pm

Please set a location or search for an address.



9 205,416

0 174,461

0 158,018

129,000 129,000

0 20,146

Building and Land Characteristics

Land Information

Building Information

Events History

Show Re-Assessable Only:

Recording Date Seq. # Re-Assessed # Parcels % Ver. Code DTT Sale Price Assessed Value

03/15/2019 50 No 1 00%-0 1 $ $

05/01/2008 50 No 00%-0 $ $

01/06/2004 50 Yes 1 50%-0 K $ $

11/29/2001 50 Yes 1 00%-0 K $ $

08/15/2000 50 No 00%-0 $ $

Use Code = 0100 (Single Family Residence)

Situs Address:

14415 S LONESS AVE COMPTON CA 90220-1247

Legal Description (for assessment purposes):

TRACT NO 12933 LOT 95

Total SqFt (GIS):

Total SqFt (PDB):

Usable SqFt:

Acres:

Land W' x D':

5,035

5,049

5,036

51 x 99

Sewers:

Flight Path:

X-Traffic:

Freeway:

Yes

No

No

No

Corner Lot:

Golf Front:

Horse Lot:

View:

No

No

No

None

Zoning:

Code Split:

Impairment:

(Refer Issuing Agency)

No

None

Use Code: 0100 (Single Family Residence)

0 = Residential

1 = Single Family Residence

0 = Unused or Unknown Code (No Meaning)

0 = Unused or Unknown Code (No Meaning)

SUBPART:

Design Type:

Quality Class:

0101

0110

D5A

# of Units:

Beds/Baths:

Building SqFt:

1

2/1

770

Year Built:

Effective Year:

Depreciation:

1943

1943

UN70 / / 0

RCN Other:
RCN Other Trended:

Year Change:

$ 890

$ 8,843

  1970

Design Type: 0110

0 = Residential

1 = Single Family Residence

1 = Floor or Wall Heat

0 = Unused or Unknown Code (No Meaning)

SUMMARY: Total # of Units:

Beds/Baths:

Building SqFt:

Avg SqFt/Unit:

1

2/1

770

770

Ownership () Parcel Change ()



0 0

0 18,642

0 15,256

0 0

Showing 1 to 10 of 43 entries.

209,524 153,830 55,694

205,416 150,814 54,602

201,389 147,857 53,532

197,441 144,958 52,483

193,570 142,116 51,454

189,776 139,330 50,446

186,927 137,238 49,689

183,266 134,550 48,716

158,000 116,000 42,000

150,000 110,000 40,000

Recording Date Seq. # Re-Assessed # Parcels % Ver. Code DTT Sale Price Assessed Value

04/03/2000 50 No 00%-0 $ $

12/30/1996 50 No 00%-0 $ $

03/25/1985 50 No 00%-0 $ $

05/28/1969 50 Yes 1 00%-0 A $ $

Assessment History

Show All: Hide Inactive Rolls:

Bill Number Bill

Type

Bill

Status

Date to

Auditor

Recording

Date

Total Value Land Value Improvement Value

221-PSEG 03/15/2019 $ $ $

2200000 R A 07/06/2020 03/15/2019 $ $ $

2190000 R A 07/01/2019 05/01/2008 $ $ $

2180000 R A 07/19/2018 05/01/2008 $ $ $

2170000 R A 06/26/2017 05/01/2008 $ $ $

2160000 R A 07/05/2016 05/01/2008 $ $ $

2150000 R A 06/23/2015 05/01/2008 $ $ $

2140000 R A 06/24/2014 05/01/2008 $ $ $

2130000 R A 06/25/2013 05/01/2008 $ $ $

2120000 R A 06/27/2012 05/01/2008 $ $ $

« 2 3 4 5 »

© 2017- Los Angeles County Assessor Contact Us (https://assessor.lacounty.gov/contact-us/) | Disclaimer (disclaimer) | FAQ (faq)

PDB Effective Date: 12/20/2020
 (https://facebook.com/LACAssessor)  (https://www.tw

1



1/13/2021 Property Tax Payment Inquiry

https://vcheck.ttc.lacounty.gov/proptax.php?page=installments& 1/1

Property Tax Payment Inquiry  

Last updated Monday January 11, 2021

Assessor ID Number: 6137-026-018 6137-026-018      Year: 20      Seq. No.: 000 
 
 
ELECTRONIC FUND TRANSFER (EFT) NUMBER 
ID#: 19 6137 026 018 7     YEAR: 20     SEQUENCE: 000 6 
 
 

Installment 1 Installment 2

Tax Amount $1,458.69 Tax Amount $1,458.67

Penalty Amount $0.00 Pen/Cost Amount $0.00

Total Due $1,458.69 Total Due $1,458.67

Paid Amount $1,458.69 Paid Amount $0.00

Balance Due $0.00 Balance Due $1,458.67

Delinquent If Not Paid By  Delinquent If Not Paid By 04/12/2021

Message: 

Tax Status: CURRENT

Select Another Account

  
 
 

For help or inquiries regarding online payments, contact us at info@ttc.lacounty.gov. 
Our business hours are 8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m., Pacific Time, Monday through Friday, excluding Los Angeles County holidays. 
Our office is located in the Kenneth Hahn Hall of Administration, 225 North Hill Street, First Floor Lobby, Los Angeles, CA 90012. 

If you are having trouble using this site, it may be because you are using a slightly older internet browser or an unsupported internet browser. 
See a list of supported internet browsers. 

Terms of Use   |   Privacy & Security Policy

©2002-2021 Los Angeles County Treasurer and Tax Collector. All Rights Reserved.

Los Angeles County

Treasurer and Tax Collector

mailto:info@ttc.lacounty.gov
https://ttc.lacounty.gov/county-holidays/
http://vcheck.ttc.lacounty.gov/SupportedInternetBrowsers.html
https://ttc.lacounty.gov/terms-of-use/
https://ttc.lacounty.gov/privacy-security-policy/
http://ttc.lacounty.gov/
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